
Dartmouth I-9 Representatives

TO COMPLETE FORM I-9
Dept Location First Name Last Name Phone Email Address 
Advancement Business Operations 41 Centerra Parkway, Room 218 C, Lebanon (BY APPT ONLY) Rachel Shook 603-646-2304 Rachel.Shook@dartmouth.edu
Advancement Business Operations 41 Centerra Parkway, Room 220, Lebanon (BY APPT ONLY) Cindy Welch 603-646-3925 Cindy.Hodgdon.Welch@dartmouth.edu
Arts & Sciences (A&S) Finance Center Wentworth 103 (BY APPT ONLY) Christopher Chase 603-646-4049 Christopher.Chase@Dartmouth.edu
Arts & Sciences (A&S) Finance Center Wentworth 103 (BY APPT ONLY) Melissa Hennessey 603-646-6597 Melissa.Lee.Hennessey@Dartmouth.edu
Arts & Sciences (A&S) Finance Center Wentworth 103 (BY APPT ONLY) Bess Friend 603-646-6016 Bess.Friend@dartmouth.edu
Campus Services Class of 1953 Commons: Suite 035 (BY APPT ONLY) Ann Crookenden 603-646-3323 Ann.M.Crookenden@Dartmouth.edu
Campus Services Class of 1953 Commons: Suite 004 (BY APPT ONLY) Veronica Giguere 603-646-3636 Veronica.L.Giguere@Dartmouth.edu
Campus Services Class of 1953 Commons: Suite 015D (BY APPT ONLY) Amy Howald 603-646-3646 Amy.Howald@Dartmouth.edu
Campus Services Class of 1953 Commons: Suite 004 (BY APPT ONLY) LeeAnne Triplett 603-646-3636 LeeAnne.L.Triplett@dartmouth.edu
Dartmouth College Athletics Dept. Facilities 156 Lewinstein Athletic Center Heidi Bushway 603-646-2478 Heidi.L.Bushway@Dartmouth.edu
Dartmouth Skiway McLane Family Lodge, Dartmouth Skiway, Room 123 Mark Adamczyk 603-646-3950 Mark.F.Adamczyk@Dartmouth.edu
Dean of Faculty Wentworth Room 103 (BY APPT ONLY) Dee Muszynski 603-646-5128 Dee.Muszynski@dartmouth.edu
Geisel School of Medicine 1 Rope Ferry Road, Room 213 (BY APPT ONLY) Alex Wilcoxon 603-646-5802 Alex.M.Wilcoxon@dartmouth.edu
Geisel Education Geisel Education Affairs Suite, Vail Building, Level 7 (BY APPT ONLY) Andrea Wright 603-646-5149 Andrea.L.Wright@dartmouth.edu
Human Resources 7 Lebanon Street, Suite 203 (8:30am - 12:00pm, 1:00pm - 4:30pm) 603-646-3411 Human.Resources@dartmouth.edu
Investment Office 545 Boylston Street, 9th Floor, Boston, MA 02116 (BY APPT ONLY) Maria Rublev 617-778-2720 Maria.Rublev@Dartmouth.edu
Microbiology Borwell 603W, DHMC Lebanon, NH 03756 (BY APPT ONLY) Lori Dickerson 603-646-5228 Lorraine.S.Dickerson@Dartmouth.edu
Dartmouth Cancer Center (DCC) Rubin Cancer Center, Room 863K3 (BY APPT ONLY) Alicea Bursey 603-646-5221 Alicea.A.Bursey@Dartmouth.edu
Dartmouth Cancer Center (DCC) DCC Admin Suite, Rubin Bldg., DHMC, Level 8  (BY APPT ONLY) Lisa Wentworth 603-646-5199 Lisa.M.Wentworth@Dartmouth.edu
Tuck School of Business Tuck 002 (BY APPT ONLY) Annette Lepine 603-646-4055 Annette.M.Lepine@tuck.dartmouth.edu
Tuck School of Business Tuck 013 (BY APPT ONLY) Cindi Mansell 603-646-0248 Cindi.Mansell@dartmouth.edu

FOR I-9 REVERIFCATION ONLY
Payroll 7 Lebanon Street, Suite 309 (Wednesdays & Thursdays 10:00am - 2:00pm) 603-646-2697 Dartmouth.Payroll@Dartmouth.edu
Human Resources 7 Lebanon Street, Suite 203 (8:30am - 12:00pm, 1:00pm - 4:30pm) 603-646-3411 Human.Resources@dartmouth.edu
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